The Infinique 10G+ Category 6A UTP Patch Cord
delivers the best network performance when used in
conjunction with other Infinique’s 10G+ Category 6A
UTP Products.  Its cable construction suppresses alien
crosstalk and provides EMI/RFI protection.  The
half-boot plug provides narrow profile for less
congestion in higher density applications and an
excellent plug-to-cable strain relief.

ETHERNET APPLICATIONS SUPPORTED
10GBASE-T Gigabit Ethernet, 1000BASE-T, 100BASE-T, 10BASE-T, 1.2/2.4 Gbs ATM, IP Video Surveillance
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
INPC6AHB1GY  Category 6A UTP Half Boot Patch Cord, 1M, Grey
INPC6AHB2GY  Category 6A UTP  Half Boot Patch Cord, 2M, Grey
INPC6AHB3GY  Category 6A UTP Half Boot Patch Cord, 3M, Grey
INPC6AHB1IBL Category 6A UTP Half Boot Patch Cord, LSOH, 1M, Grey
INPC6AHB2IBL Category 6A UTP Half Boot Patch Cord, LSOH, 2M, Grey
INPC6AHB3IBL Category 6A UTP Half Boot Patch Cord, LSOH, 3M, Grey
Delivery: One Patch Cord per bag.  Also available in red, green, blue, yellow and black color for custom orders.
To order Patch Cords of different size replace the meter digit with  the desired length in meters.
Product specification, design and availability subject to change without prior notice.
Infinique’s Extended Product Warranty provides a 25‐year product and applications assurance of compliance with the